
Pokal Koblenz/Neuwied 2022/23

Jugend 19 A Pokal
Pokal-Spielplan

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 05.03.2023 13:15 v 201 TV Rübenach TTSG Torney/Engers 3:4
 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
So.

05.03.2023
05.03.2023

10:00
10:00

101
102

TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf
TV Rübenach

TTSG Torney/Engers
VfL Waldbreitbach

0:4
4:3
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